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SV 9686.000 - Busbar Supports for busbar rows (roof

section)

For baying busbar systems in the roof section from enclosure to enclosure.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Color
Supply includes
Suitable for busbars

Center-to-center spacing of
busbars

Mounting tip

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9686.000

For baying 3- or 4-pole flat copper busbar systems from enclosure
to enclosure in the roof section.

Duroplastic
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

Similar to RAL 9005
Assembly components
30x10

80 mm

A maximum of 4 busbars (strands) may be installed per phase
Cage nut (M8) 4165.500 is required to attach the busbar support to
the enclosure section.

2 pc(s).

3.8

3.88

85469010
4028177935631
EC001166

27400607



Approvals

Approvals DNV-GL
Lloyds Register of Shipping

Explanations Declaration of conformity UK
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