

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**SV 9686.000**

**Busbar Supports**

State: 2026-02-07 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SV 9686.000 - Busbar Supports for busbar rows (roof section)

For baying busbar systems in the roof section from enclosure to enclosure.

## Features

Model No.	SV 9686.000
Product description	For baying 3- or 4-pole flat copper busbar systems from enclosure to enclosure in the roof section.
Material	Duroplastic Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Color	Similar to RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly components
Suitable for busbars	30 x 10
Center-to-center spacing of busbars	80 mm
Mounting tip	A maximum of 4 busbars (strands) may be installed per phase Cage nut (M8) 4165.500 is required to attach the busbar support to the enclosure section.
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	3.8
Gross weight	3.88
Customs tariff number	85469010
EAN	4028177935631
ETIM 9	EC001166
ECLASS 8.0	27400607

# Approvals

---

Approvals	DNV-GL Lloyds Register of Shipping
Explanations	Declaration of conformity UK